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4-H Senior Presentation Score Sheet
Contest Area: ____Agricultural ____General ____Family & Consumer 

Contestant _____________________________ County ________________ 
Title _________________________________________________________ 

Please circle a score for each area 
Category Excel Good Fair Needs 

Improve. 
Comments 

(additional comments may be made on the 
back of this sheet) 

Appearance 
(10 points possible) 
Suitably dressed 
Poise & Posture

5 
5 

4    3 
4    3 

2 
2 

1 
1 

Introduction 
(15 points possible) 
Appropriateness of topic 
Attention of audience gained 
Purpose clearly stated 

5 
5 
5 

4    3 
4    3 
4    3 

2 
2 
2 

1 
1 
1 

Body  
(50 points possible)
Accurate and complete 
Correct Method (illustrated 
  or demonstrated) 
Logical steps presented 
Skilled use of visual/other aids 
Overall effective presentation 

10   9 
10   9 

10   9 
10   9 
10   9 

8 7 6 
8 7 6 

8 7 6 
8 7 6 
8 7 6 

5 4 3 
5 4 3 

5 4 3 
5 4 3 
5 4 3 

2   1 
2   1 

2   1 
2   1 
2   1 

Summary 
(15 points possible) 
Purpose Achieved 
Main points summarized 
Quality of References 

5 
5 
5 

4   3 
4   3 
4   3 

2 
2 
2 

1 
1 
1 

Questions 
(10 points possible)
Clear and concise response 
Keeps composure 

5 
5 

4   3 
4   3 

2 
2 

1 
1 

Column Total 

Total Points (100 possible)   ______________ 
    Less Penalty   ______________ 
    Excessive Use of Notes  

Time (minus 1 point for each minute or fraction of a minute 
under 10 minutes or over 15 minutes.) 

Total Score ______________

Presentation Time 
Start Time: ___________ 
End Time: ____________ 

Total: ________________ 
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